
DEPART 1

1A

HENRICH CELINE

768848E

BRESSOLS

SFCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 8 7 23 48

3 9 8 M 17 65

4 9 9 9 27 92

5 9 9 8 26 118

6 7 7 6 20 138

7 8 7 M 15 153

8 9 8 7 24 177

9 9 9 7 25 202

10 9 9 7 25 227

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 7 25 52

3 10 9 8 27 79

4 9 8 8 25 104

5 10 9 8 27 131

6 9 9 9 27 158

7 7 7 7 21 179

8 9 9 9 27 206

9 9 9 6 24 230

10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 254

Total 10 3 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

1B

DUTRAIN DANIEL

459109G

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 9 9 7 25 107

5 10 9 8 27 134

6 9 9 9 27 161

7 10 9 8 27 188

8 9 9 8 26 214

9 8 8 6 22 236

10 9 9 M 18 254

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 8 27 53

3 10 8 8 26 79

4 9 9 8 26 105

5 9 9 8 26 131

6 9 8 8 25 156

7 9 8 6 23 179

8 9 9 8 26 205

9 9 9 8 26 231

10 9 9 9 27 258

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 258

Total 10 6 Total 9 33 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

2A

GARCIA-MAROLLEA PABLO

914628L

LISLE JOURDAIN

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 1 16 16

2 10 7 4 21 37

3 10 9 8 27 64

4 9 9 4 22 86

5 9 9 6 24 110

6 9 9 7 25 135

7 10 9 6 25 160

8 9 9 6 24 184

9 8 6 6 20 204

10 9 5 2 16 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 7 5 4 16 36

3 9 7 6 22 58

4 9 6 6 21 79

5 9 8 5 22 101

6 10 8 4 22 123

7 9 8 5 22 145

8 9 9 8 26 171

9 9 9 8 26 197

10 8 6 M 14 211

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 211

Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

2B

DUCAMP LUDOVIC

920803Y

LEGUEVIN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 7 6 5 18 38

3 9 8 5 22 60

4 7 7 4 18 78

5 7 7 6 20 98

6 8 4 3 15 113

7 6 5 5 16 129

8 8 7 6 21 150

9 8 6 5 19 169

10 6 5 3 14 183

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16

2 8 4 3 15 31

3 7 6 5 18 49

4 4 4 2 10 59

5 6 6 3 15 74

6 7 3 M 10 84

7 8 7 5 20 104

8 7 6 6 19 123

9 8 7 3 18 141

10 7 1 M 8 149

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 149

Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 332

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

2C

FERRAZ TYPHAIN

910999S

LISLE JOURDAIN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 2 M M 2 2

2 10 4 1 15 17

3 8 1 M 9 26

4 8 5 1 14 40

5 M M M 0 40

6 9 M M 9 49

7 M M M 0 49

8 6 4 3 13 62

9 8 6 6 20 82

10 3 M M 3 85

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 85

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 2 1 13 13

2 M M M 0 13

3 M M M 0 13

4 5 M M 5 18

5 2 M M 2 20

6 8 M M 8 28

7 8 6 5 19 47

8 1 M M 1 48

9 5 4 M 9 57

10 3 M M 3 60

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 60

Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 145

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

2D

BOGGIONE LUCAS

843799Y

LUNION

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21

2 6 6 4 16 37

3 9 8 8 25 62

4 9 8 6 23 85

5 10 9 8 27 112

6 10 9 8 27 139

7 10 9 9 28 167

8 9 3 3 15 182

9 9 8 8 25 207

10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10

2 9 8 5 22 32

3 7 5 1 13 45

4 9 9 9 27 72

5 8 7 6 21 93

6 9 7 6 22 115

7 9 5 2 16 131

8 10 8 8 26 157

9 7 7 4 18 175

10 9 8 6 23 198

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 198

Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 428

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

3A

REITZEL LUCAS

945604F

MURET

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 10 7 27 52

3 10 9 8 27 79

4 9 9 6 24 103

5 9 8 8 25 128

6 10 9 8 27 155

7 10 10 8 28 183

8 8 7 6 21 204

9 10 9 9 28 232

10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 8 7 7 22 77

4 10 10 8 28 105

5 10 9 9 28 133

6 10 9 8 27 160

7 10 10 8 28 188

8 8 7 7 22 210

9 8 8 7 23 233

10 8 8 8 24 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 257

Total 10 15 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

3B

RAILLIA THIBAULT

915665N

CUGNAUX

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19

2 8 8 6 22 41

3 10 7 7 24 65

4 10 8 7 25 90

5 10 9 7 26 116

6 9 9 8 26 142

7 9 8 8 25 167

8 10 9 9 28 195

9 10 9 6 25 220

10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 7 25 51

3 8 8 5 21 72

4 10 9 7 26 98

5 8 7 7 22 120

6 9 9 7 25 145

7 10 9 7 26 171

8 10 8 8 26 197

9 9 8 8 25 222

10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249

Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

3C

ECHEVESTE MAYEUL

842589H

LISLE JOURDAIN

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 8 7 24 48

3 8 7 7 22 70

4 9 9 7 25 95

5 10 10 7 27 122

6 8 8 7 23 145

7 8 7 7 22 167

8 9 8 4 21 188

9 9 9 8 26 214

10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 8 6 23 47

3 10 8 8 26 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 9 8 6 23 123

6 9 9 8 26 149

7 10 9 6 25 174

8 9 8 8 25 199

9 10 8 8 26 225

10 8 7 7 22 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 247

Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

4A

SALARD REMI

911002V

LISLE JOURDAIN

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14

2 5 4 M 9 23

3 8 5 5 18 41

4 9 6 2 17 58

5 6 5 1 12 70

6 4 3 1 8 78

7 7 3 2 12 90

8 5 1 1 7 97

9 8 6 1 15 112

10 6 5 2 13 125

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 125

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8

2 5 4 3 12 20

3 5 2 1 8 28

4 8 5 4 17 45

5 9 7 7 23 68

6 10 6 2 18 86

7 8 3 3 14 100

8 7 5 M 12 112

9 10 6 2 18 130

10 8 8 6 22 152

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 152

Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 277

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

4B

AILLAS DORIAN

837656W

LUNION

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 8 7 25 49

3 9 9 8 26 75

4 9 9 8 26 101

5 10 10 8 28 129

6 9 9 7 25 154

7 10 8 6 24 178

8 9 7 6 22 200

9 10 9 8 27 227

10 10 9 7 26 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 9 28 57

3 9 9 9 27 84

4 10 9 8 27 111

5 9 8 7 24 135

6 10 9 9 28 163

7 10 9 8 27 190

8 9 9 9 27 217

9 8 8 7 23 240

10 10 9 7 26 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 266

Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

4C

QUERBES JUSTIN

935664B

PECHBONNIEU

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 9 9 8 26 47

3 10 9 7 26 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 10 8 7 25 125

6 9 8 6 23 148

7 9 7 2 18 166

8 9 9 7 25 191

9 9 7 5 21 212

10 9 9 8 26 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 8 27 83

4 10 9 8 27 110

5 9 8 7 24 134

6 9 7 5 21 155

7 10 8 8 26 181

8 8 8 7 23 204

9 10 9 7 26 230

10 10 7 4 21 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251

Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

5A

ESCUDE THOMAS

855985U

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17

2 10 9 8 27 44

3 7 6 6 19 63

4 7 6 4 17 80

5 7 7 6 20 100

6 9 7 5 21 121

7 8 8 7 23 144

8 8 8 6 22 166

9 8 8 2 18 184

10 7 5 4 16 200

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17

2 10 8 5 23 40

3 8 7 6 21 61

4 7 5 4 16 77

5 8 6 4 18 95

6 9 7 6 22 117

7 9 8 8 25 142

8 9 9 5 23 165

9 8 6 6 20 185

10 10 9 4 23 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 208

Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

5B

MACARI ALEXANDRE

863400D

LISLE JOURDAIN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 10 6 4 20 43

3 8 7 7 22 65

4 9 8 7 24 89

5 9 9 8 26 115

6 6 6 2 14 129

7 8 6 M 14 143

8 6 4 M 10 153

9 6 4 M 10 163

10 8 6 M 14 177

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 M M 3 3

2 6 6 5 17 20

3 10 9 6 25 45

4 9 7 6 22 67

5 9 5 3 17 84

6 7 4 M 11 95

7 9 8 2 19 114

8 8 6 M 14 128

9 5 4 4 13 141

10 6 3 3 12 153

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 153

Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 330

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

5C

MORLAAS-BARO ENZO

878146G

LEGUEVIN

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 8 7 25 53

3 9 8 2 19 72

4 9 8 7 24 96

5 9 6 5 20 116

6 10 7 1 18 134

7 9 8 7 24 158

8 10 8 3 21 179

9 10 9 9 28 207

10 10 9 8 27 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15

2 9 9 8 26 41

3 7 7 6 20 61

4 9 8 5 22 83

5 10 9 4 23 106

6 8 7 4 19 125

7 9 9 8 26 151

8 9 8 5 22 173

9 10 9 7 26 199

10 10 8 8 26 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 225

Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

6A

MEYER MICHEL

890095V

AUCH

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 8 8 7 23 48

3 9 9 6 24 72

4 9 9 9 27 99

5 10 8 7 25 124

6 8 7 4 19 143

7 10 9 7 26 169

8 10 9 9 28 197

9 10 10 6 26 223

10 9 9 6 24 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 10 9 9 28 50

3 7 6 6 19 69

4 9 9 8 26 95

5 9 8 8 25 120

6 10 9 7 26 146

7 9 8 5 22 168

8 10 10 9 29 197

9 10 10 7 27 224

10 10 10 8 28 252

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252

Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

6B

COURTAY FRANCOIS

441297W

LEGUEVIN

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15

2 10 9 M 19 34

3 3 1 M 4 38

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 38

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0

Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 38

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

6C

WINGERING MARIE-CECILE

895726R

TOURNEFEUILLE

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25

2 10 9 9 28 53

3 10 9 6 25 78

4 8 8 8 24 102

5 9 7 6 22 124

6 9 9 6 24 148

7 9 8 6 23 171

8 9 8 7 24 195

9 9 8 8 25 220

10 8 8 7 23 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 8 4 22 47

3 8 6 6 20 67

4 7 5 M 12 79

5 9 7 6 22 101

6 9 6 4 19 120

7 10 3 2 15 135

8 9 9 6 24 159

9 8 7 7 22 181

10 10 4 4 18 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 199

Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

6D

CHEVRET SEVERINE

910567X

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 9 8 26 51

3 8 8 5 21 72

4 10 10 8 28 100

5 9 8 6 23 123

6 9 8 8 25 148

7 10 8 6 24 172

8 8 7 6 21 193

9 9 9 8 26 219

10 10 8 7 25 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 8 26 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 8 7 7 22 99

5 10 9 7 26 125

6 8 8 7 23 148

7 10 9 9 28 176

8 9 9 8 26 202

9 9 8 8 25 227

10 10 9 6 25 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 252

Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

7A

PASA FREDERIC

790831Z

AUCH

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 8 27 56

3 10 9 8 27 83

4 10 10 9 29 112

5 10 8 7 25 137

6 10 9 8 27 164

7 9 9 9 27 191

8 9 8 7 24 215

9 9 8 7 24 239

10 9 9 8 26 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 10 10 8 28 80

4 10 10 8 28 108

5 9 9 7 25 133

6 10 10 7 27 160

7 9 9 8 26 186

8 10 10 9 29 215

9 9 8 8 25 240

10 9 7 4 20 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260

Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

7B

LAGABI MATHIS

887423R

LISLE JOURDAIN

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 M 13 13

2 6 4 1 11 24

3 6 5 3 14 38

4 4 M M 4 42

5 M M M 0 42

6 6 4 M 10 52

7 4 3 M 7 59

8 3 1 M 4 63

9 6 5 M 11 74

10 6 5 M 11 85

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 85

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 2 14 14

2 6 5 M 11 25

3 5 3 M 8 33

4 M M M 0 33

5 7 2 M 9 42

6 8 5 4 17 59

7 8 M M 8 67

8 5 3 1 9 76

9 8 3 M 11 87

10 8 2 M 10 97

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 97

Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 182

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

7C

DUCLOS CAMILLE

949756U

MURET

CFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16

2 9 8 6 23 39

3 10 7 7 24 63

4 10 9 M 19 82

5 8 8 6 22 104

6 8 8 6 22 126

7 8 8 5 21 147

8 8 8 7 23 170

9 10 9 5 24 194

10 10 8 7 25 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 9 6 24 50

3 9 8 7 24 74

4 10 9 8 27 101

5 9 8 6 23 124

6 9 9 8 26 150

7 9 9 8 26 176

8 8 8 4 20 196

9 8 8 8 24 220

10 8 8 8 24 244

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244

Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

7D

ESCUDE JEAN CLAUDE

888566H

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 10 8 7 25 46

3 10 10 7 27 73

4 10 9 4 23 96

5 9 9 8 26 122

6 9 8 5 22 144

7 7 5 5 17 161

8 10 8 7 25 186

9 7 7 6 20 206

10 10 9 7 26 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 9 8 7 24 49

3 9 8 5 22 71

4 9 8 3 20 91

5 9 8 8 25 116

6 7 5 4 16 132

7 10 8 7 25 157

8 8 7 5 20 177

9 8 8 8 24 201

10 10 9 9 28 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 229

Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

8A

DUCLOS FREDERIC

949761Z

MURET

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 6 6 21 47

3 8 7 6 21 68

4 9 8 5 22 90

5 9 9 8 26 116

6 9 8 4 21 137

7 8 7 7 22 159

8 8 8 5 21 180

9 10 8 4 22 202

10 8 8 7 23 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 8 5 4 17 39

3 10 9 7 26 65

4 9 9 5 23 88

5 10 8 8 26 114

6 10 8 2 20 134

7 10 8 6 24 158

8 10 8 6 24 182

9 9 9 5 23 205

10 9 8 6 23 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 228

Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

8B

LATAPIE BERNARD

950850H

LEGUEVIN

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 7 6 22 46

3 10 10 6 26 72

4 9 8 7 24 96

5 8 8 8 24 120

6 9 8 6 23 143

7 7 5 5 17 160

8 10 7 5 22 182

9 10 7 6 23 205

10 7 7 6 20 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23

2 8 8 5 21 44

3 9 8 6 23 67

4 10 8 7 25 92

5 9 8 6 23 115

6 8 8 6 22 137

7 8 7 5 20 157

8 10 8 8 26 183

9 10 9 7 26 209

10 10 9 9 28 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 237

Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

8C

SALARD FREDERIC

815619T

LISLE JOURDAIN

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24

2 8 7 5 20 44

3 10 8 7 25 69

4 8 6 5 19 88

5 9 8 5 22 110

6 9 9 6 24 134

7 8 8 5 21 155

8 9 9 8 26 181

9 9 8 3 20 201

10 8 8 5 21 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 7 7 24 49

3 8 7 7 22 71

4 10 9 9 28 99

5 10 9 8 27 126

6 10 8 7 25 151

7 8 8 6 22 173

8 10 9 9 28 201

9 9 8 5 22 223

10 9 9 9 27 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250

Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

8D

CHICHE STEPHANE

799040X

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 10 8 7 25 46

3 10 6 6 22 68

4 6 6 5 17 85

5 10 10 8 28 113

6 8 7 7 22 135

7 9 9 9 27 162

8 10 9 8 27 189

9 10 8 6 24 213

10 10 8 7 25 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 8 26 55

3 10 10 8 28 83

4 10 7 7 24 107

5 9 8 4 21 128

6 10 9 9 28 156

7 10 10 9 29 185

8 8 8 6 22 207

9 10 10 8 28 235

10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263

Total 10 18 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

9A

VORDY LAURENCE

893472R

LAVELANET

SFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21

2 10 8 6 24 45

3 10 6 5 21 66

4 9 6 6 21 87

5 9 7 4 20 107

6 9 8 8 25 132

7 10 8 6 24 156

8 9 8 6 23 179

9 6 4 1 11 190

10 9 9 6 24 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 8 7 7 22 45

3 10 7 5 22 67

4 9 8 6 23 90

5 10 9 6 25 115

6 8 4 3 15 130

7 8 7 6 21 151

8 7 5 3 15 166

9 8 8 6 22 188

10 10 7 5 22 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 210

Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

9B

GUENASSIA YANNICK

953988U

LEGUEVIN

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 8 8 7 23 48

3 10 7 6 23 71

4 7 5 1 13 84

5 10 6 6 22 106

6 9 8 6 23 129

7 9 7 6 22 151

8 7 4 M 11 162

9 9 7 5 21 183

10 6 3 1 10 193

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 6 6 4 16 36

3 9 5 4 18 54

4 5 4 3 12 66

5 8 8 7 23 89

6 9 7 3 19 108

7 8 6 1 15 123

8 9 8 5 22 145

9 5 5 2 12 157

10 10 9 M 19 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 176

Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

9C

VERCELLINO LAETITIA

939727T

FONSORBES

SFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 7 7 M 14 29

3 5 4 M 9 38

4 2 M M 2 40

5 3 2 M 5 45

6 7 6 M 13 58

7 9 4 M 13 71

8 6 M M 6 77

9 4 M M 4 81

10 5 1 M 6 87

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 87

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 1 M M 1 1

2 10 4 M 14 15

3 4 3 M 7 22

4 10 9 1 20 42

5 7 5 2 14 56

6 2 M M 2 58

7 6 2 M 8 66

8 5 1 M 6 72

9 5 M M 5 77

10 M M M 0 77

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 77

Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 164

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

9D

MANN MARYLINE

932287F

MONTECH

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 9 5 4 18 37

3 7 4 M 11 48

4 6 6 3 15 63

5 7 3 2 12 75

6 9 8 4 21 96

7 9 7 3 19 115

8 9 8 2 19 134

9 8 7 5 20 154

10 8 6 4 18 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17

2 10 9 7 26 43

3 10 8 3 21 64

4 8 6 3 17 81

5 9 7 5 21 102

6 7 6 4 17 119

7 9 8 8 25 144

8 9 7 4 20 164

9 9 7 5 21 185

10 8 7 4 19 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 204

Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 376

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

10A

JULIEN JEAN - RAYMOND

856392L

CAHORS

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 10 10 5 25 49

3 10 8 7 25 74

4 10 9 8 27 101

5 9 8 7 24 125

6 8 7 5 20 145

7 8 6 6 20 165

8 8 6 4 18 183

9 10 9 7 26 209

10 10 9 9 28 237

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21

2 8 8 7 23 44

3 8 7 6 21 65

4 10 9 8 27 92

5 10 9 8 27 119

6 9 7 7 23 142

7 9 8 8 25 167

8 9 8 3 20 187

9 8 8 7 23 210

10 10 9 9 28 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238

Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

10B

VIVES ANNE-LYSE

911345T

AUCH

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 10 8 5 23 47

3 9 8 6 23 70

4 8 7 6 21 91

5 10 9 8 27 118

6 9 8 7 24 142

7 10 9 8 27 169

8 9 6 6 21 190

9 9 9 9 27 217

10 10 10 9 29 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 8 5 22 49

3 9 8 M 17 66

4 10 9 7 26 92

5 9 9 9 27 119

6 8 7 7 22 141

7 10 7 6 23 164

8 8 8 6 22 186

9 10 7 5 22 208

10 9 9 7 25 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233

Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

10C

ROBERT SANDRA

891225Y

MONTECH

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 10 10 8 28 50

3 9 9 7 25 75

4 9 9 7 25 100

5 8 8 6 22 122

6 10 7 4 21 143

7 8 8 M 16 159

8 8 7 M 15 174

9 10 6 3 19 193

10 10 8 4 22 215

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 7 5 2 14 38

3 7 6 M 13 51

4 10 9 8 27 78

5 8 6 4 18 96

6 9 5 M 14 110

7 8 7 M 15 125

8 9 8 6 23 148

9 9 8 6 23 171

10 9 9 8 26 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 197

Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

12A

ZAHONERO MICHEL

015819V

CUGNAUX

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 10 9 29 82

4 9 9 7 25 107

5 10 9 9 28 135

6 9 9 9 27 162

7 9 9 9 27 189

8 10 9 8 27 216

9 10 9 9 28 244

10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 9 9 8 26 106

5 10 9 9 28 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 10 9 9 28 191

8 9 9 9 27 218

9 9 9 9 27 245

10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274

Total 10 13 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

12B

AUBERT CHRISTIAN

736121G

PECHBONNIEU

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 10 9 9 28 86

4 9 9 9 27 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 9 9 9 27 168

7 9 9 9 27 195

8 10 9 9 28 223

9 10 10 9 29 252

10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 9 9 6 24 160

7 10 9 8 27 187

8 10 9 9 28 215

9 10 9 8 27 242

10 9 9 8 26 268

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 268

Total 10 14 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

12C

BARBARESCO MARC

926591P

MURET

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 10 8 8 26 111

5 9 9 9 27 138

6 10 9 8 27 165

7 9 9 9 27 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 9 9 8 26 84

4 10 10 8 28 112

5 9 8 8 25 137

6 9 9 9 27 164

7 9 9 9 27 191

8 10 9 9 28 219

9 9 9 9 27 246

10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 274

Total 10 16 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

12D

MINIOT JEAN LUC

800389N

MONTECH

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 10 9 8 27 163

7 9 9 9 27 190

8 10 9 9 28 218

9 10 10 9 29 247

10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 9 7 25 78

4 9 9 8 26 104

5 9 9 9 27 131

6 9 9 9 27 158

7 10 9 8 27 185

8 9 9 9 27 212

9 10 9 8 27 239

10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 268

Total 10 10 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

13A

CHARTRAIN AXEL

792711T

LUNION

JHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 9 27 56

3 10 9 8 27 83

4 10 9 9 28 111

5 10 9 8 27 138

6 10 9 9 28 166

7 10 9 9 28 194

8 10 10 10 30 224

9 10 10 9 29 253

10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 9 9 8 26 109

5 9 9 9 27 136

6 10 9 9 28 164

7 10 9 9 28 192

8 10 10 10 30 222

9 10 9 9 28 250

10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 278

Total 10 22 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

13B

LACOMBE BERNARD

704289G

CASTELSARRASIN

VHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 10 10 30 86

4 10 10 9 29 115

5 10 10 7 27 142

6 10 9 9 28 170

7 10 10 9 29 199

8 10 9 8 27 226

9 10 10 9 29 255

10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 10 9 29 86

4 10 9 9 28 114

5 10 9 9 28 142

6 9 9 8 26 168

7 9 9 9 27 195

8 10 9 9 28 223

9 10 10 9 29 252

10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280

Total 10 27 Total 9 30 Séries 1+2: 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

13C

CARIE GUY

794161U

PECHBONNIEU

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 10 9 29 53

3 10 9 9 28 81

4 10 9 9 28 109

5 9 9 9 27 136

6 10 10 9 29 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 9 9 28 221

9 10 9 9 28 249

10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 10 10 10 30 86

4 9 9 9 27 113

5 9 9 9 27 140

6 10 9 8 27 167

7 10 9 9 28 195

8 10 10 7 27 222

9 9 9 9 27 249

10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 277

Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

13D

DUPRAT JULIEN

889316Y

MURET

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 10 9 8 27 82

4 10 9 8 27 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 9 9 8 26 163

7 10 10 9 29 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 10 9 8 27 107

5 9 9 9 27 134

6 9 9 9 27 161

7 10 9 9 28 189

8 9 9 8 26 215

9 9 9 9 27 242

10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 25 Série 2: 269

Total 10 11 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

14A

MOREAU EMILIE

757780Z

LISLE JOURDAIN

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 7 7 24 52

3 9 8 8 25 77

4 10 10 10 30 107

5 10 9 9 28 135

6 9 9 8 26 161

7 10 10 6 26 187

8 9 8 6 23 210

9 9 7 M 16 226

10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 7 26 51

3 9 8 8 25 76

4 9 9 9 27 103

5 10 9 9 28 131

6 9 8 7 24 155

7 9 9 7 25 180

8 10 9 8 27 207

9 10 9 M 19 226

10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 253

Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

14B

MOREAU BRUNO

757767K

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 9 7 6 22 37

3 10 8 7 25 62

4 10 9 M 19 81

5 10 10 7 27 108

6 10 8 7 25 133

7 8 6 M 14 147

8 8 6 6 20 167

9 9 9 M 18 185

10 8 7 6 21 206

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16

2 10 8 8 26 42

3 8 8 8 24 66

4 9 9 8 26 92

5 8 7 7 22 114

6 9 7 6 22 136

7 6 M M 6 142

8 10 8 7 25 167

9 9 6 6 21 188

10 10 7 6 23 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211

Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

14C

MIGNON JEROME

283822C

TOULOUSE TAC

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 8 7 24 51

3 10 9 9 28 79

4 10 9 9 28 107

5 10 9 9 28 135

6 10 9 9 28 163

7 9 9 9 27 190

8 10 9 M 19 209

9 10 9 9 28 237

10 10 10 6 26 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 10 10 10 30 114

5 10 9 7 26 140

6 9 8 8 25 165

7 10 9 8 27 192

8 9 9 9 27 219

9 10 10 10 30 249

10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 276

Total 10 21 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

15A

DRAUX PHILIPPE

815627B

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 10 8 28 55

3 7 7 6 20 75

4 9 7 6 22 97

5 10 10 8 28 125

6 9 9 8 26 151

7 9 7 M 16 167

8 8 6 M 14 181

9 9 7 7 23 204

10 10 9 8 27 231

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 9 7 25 50

3 9 9 8 26 76

4 10 10 9 29 105

5 10 9 6 25 130

6 9 8 6 23 153

7 9 8 M 17 170

8 10 10 7 27 197

9 9 8 M 17 214

10 9 9 8 26 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 240

Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

15B

CLERC PIERRE

755445L

LEGUEVIN

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 10 10 9 29 165

7 9 9 9 27 192

8 9 9 9 27 219

9 10 10 9 29 248

10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 9 9 28 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 10 9 8 27 165

7 10 9 8 27 192

8 9 9 9 27 219

9 9 9 9 27 246

10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274

Total 10 13 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

15C

CAPO JEAN-MARC

340829S

ALBI

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 10 10 9 29 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 9 9 9 27 137

6 9 9 9 27 164

7 9 9 9 27 191

8 9 9 9 27 218

9 9 9 8 26 244

10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 8 26 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 10 9 9 28 111

5 9 9 8 26 137

6 10 9 8 27 164

7 9 9 9 27 191

8 10 10 9 29 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273

Total 10 11 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 1

15D

NIVART DENIS

800084G

CAHORS

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 9 9 9 27 84

4 10 9 9 28 112

5 9 9 8 26 138

6 9 9 9 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 9 9 9 27 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 10 10 8 28 275

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 10 9 9 28 86

4 10 9 9 28 114

5 10 9 9 28 142

6 10 9 9 28 170

7 10 10 9 29 199

8 10 10 9 29 228

9 9 9 9 27 255

10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284

Total 10 21 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r





DEPART 2

1A

HIARD WILHEM

661741J

CASTELSARRASIN

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 8 25 45

3 8 8 7 23 68

4 6 4 4 14 82

5 10 8 5 23 105

6 10 7 4 21 126

7 10 8 7 25 151

8 10 8 6 24 175

9 8 7 7 22 197

10 10 9 9 28 225

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23

2 8 8 7 23 46

3 10 9 8 27 73

4 9 7 7 23 96

5 9 7 7 23 119

6 9 8 2 19 138

7 8 6 6 20 158

8 10 5 2 17 175

9 8 8 M 16 191

10 9 9 6 24 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 215

Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

1B

BUNOZ EVAN

864629P

CUGNAUX

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 9 8 7 24 45

3 7 4 4 15 60

4 10 7 2 19 79

5 10 7 5 22 101

6 10 9 9 28 129

7 9 8 5 22 151

8 9 9 8 26 177

9 9 6 6 21 198

10 9 9 7 25 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 8 8 7 23 52

3 10 7 7 24 76

4 10 10 9 29 105

5 9 7 6 22 127

6 9 9 6 24 151

7 8 7 5 20 171

8 9 7 7 23 194

9 9 8 5 22 216

10 9 5 3 17 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 233

Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

2A

GAFFET CHAYAN

865051Y

LISLE JOURDAIN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 8 6 24 52

3 9 8 6 23 75

4 8 8 7 23 98

5 8 6 6 20 118

6 9 8 3 20 138

7 9 7 5 21 159

8 7 7 3 17 176

9 10 8 7 25 201

10 10 8 6 24 225

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 7 7 6 20 46

3 8 7 7 22 68

4 9 9 9 27 95

5 9 8 7 24 119

6 10 9 6 25 144

7 9 7 5 21 165

8 10 9 8 27 192

9 10 9 6 25 217

10 8 8 7 23 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240

Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

2B

DEDIEU MAURINE

845284M

CUGNAUX

CFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 9 9 4 22 43

3 10 6 2 18 61

4 9 7 7 23 84

5 9 7 6 22 106

6 10 9 7 26 132

7 9 8 3 20 152

8 9 8 7 24 176

9 9 7 5 21 197

10 9 9 8 26 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 8 8 7 23 46

3 8 8 7 23 69

4 9 8 8 25 94

5 8 7 5 20 114

6 9 7 7 23 137

7 7 7 6 20 157

8 8 8 8 24 181

9 8 7 7 22 203

10 9 9 6 24 227

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 227

Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

3A

BONNET MARTINE

911171D

LUNION

VFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24

2 9 8 6 23 47

3 9 9 8 26 73

4 8 7 6 21 94

5 8 7 6 21 115

6 10 8 8 26 141

7 8 7 5 20 161

8 8 8 4 20 181

9 8 7 5 20 201

10 8 8 8 24 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 10 7 6 23 47

3 7 6 6 19 66

4 9 6 4 19 85

5 9 7 4 20 105

6 7 7 6 20 125

7 9 9 7 25 150

8 9 8 7 24 174

9 8 8 7 23 197

10 10 9 8 27 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224

Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

3B

MARSIAS LIONEL

799138D

LEGUEVIN

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 10 7 7 24 49

3 9 9 4 22 71

4 9 8 7 24 95

5 10 7 3 20 115

6 9 8 7 24 139

7 9 8 7 24 163

8 10 9 6 25 188

9 10 9 8 27 215

10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 5 22 42

3 10 10 10 30 72

4 9 9 9 27 99

5 9 7 7 23 122

6 10 8 8 26 148

7 8 8 5 21 169

8 10 8 4 22 191

9 10 6 5 21 212

10 9 8 7 24 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236

Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

3C

DEDIEU HENRI

845281J

CUGNAUX

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 9 8 26 50

3 9 9 8 26 76

4 10 9 8 27 103

5 10 10 9 29 132

6 9 9 6 24 156

7 8 8 8 24 180

8 10 9 8 27 207

9 9 9 7 25 232

10 10 10 9 29 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 9 8 27 53

3 10 10 9 29 82

4 10 9 9 28 110

5 9 9 7 25 135

6 8 7 7 22 157

7 9 9 8 26 183

8 9 9 8 26 209

9 9 8 7 24 233

10 10 10 8 28 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261

Total 10 13 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

3D

MINISINI ADRIEN

641282W

LISLE JOURDAIN

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 10 10 9 29 82

4 10 9 8 27 109

5 8 8 7 23 132

6 9 9 7 25 157

7 9 8 8 25 182

8 10 9 6 25 207

9 10 10 7 27 234

10 9 7 7 23 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 10 8 7 25 47

3 9 9 9 27 74

4 10 8 7 25 99

5 10 9 7 26 125

6 10 9 8 27 152

7 10 9 7 26 178

8 9 9 7 25 203

9 9 8 7 24 227

10 10 10 9 29 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256

Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

4A

ETRUIN DAVID

875947S

CUGNAUX

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18

2 8 8 7 23 41

3 8 6 5 19 60

4 10 9 9 28 88

5 9 8 5 22 110

6 10 8 6 24 134

7 8 7 7 22 156

8 9 9 6 24 180

9 9 8 7 24 204

10 9 9 8 26 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 8 7 24 49

3 10 9 6 25 74

4 9 8 7 24 98

5 9 9 9 27 125

6 9 9 8 26 151

7 8 6 6 20 171

8 9 9 8 26 197

9 8 8 8 24 221

10 10 10 8 28 249

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 249

Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

4B

BORDES JEANLUC

350398T

MURET

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 9 8 5 22 74

4 10 10 9 29 103

5 10 10 5 25 128

6 9 8 7 24 152

7 9 8 7 24 176

8 8 8 8 24 200

9 10 7 5 22 222

10 10 10 9 29 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 10 9 8 27 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 10 9 8 27 104

5 10 9 8 27 131

6 9 8 6 23 154

7 10 10 9 29 183

8 9 9 7 25 208

9 10 8 7 25 233

10 10 8 8 26 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259

Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

4C

TORNIL NELLY

871030X

CONDOM

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 9 8 7 24 47

3 10 10 6 26 73

4 9 8 8 25 98

5 8 6 6 20 118

6 9 9 6 24 142

7 9 8 7 24 166

8 8 5 3 16 182

9 9 8 8 25 207

10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 6 23 43

3 10 9 8 27 70

4 8 8 6 22 92

5 9 8 8 25 117

6 9 9 8 26 143

7 10 10 7 27 170

8 10 7 5 22 192

9 10 9 7 26 218

10 10 9 7 26 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 244

Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

5A

CHICHE STEPHANE

799040X

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 9 8 27 50

3 9 8 6 23 73

4 9 6 5 20 93

5 9 8 7 24 117

6 9 9 7 25 142

7 9 8 7 24 166

8 8 6 5 19 185

9 9 8 7 24 209

10 8 6 2 16 225

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 6 5 19 40

3 8 8 4 20 60

4 10 9 8 27 87

5 10 7 6 23 110

6 9 8 8 25 135

7 10 9 5 24 159

8 10 9 7 26 185

9 8 8 8 24 209

10 10 9 7 26 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 235

Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

5B

HEMON SYLVIE

710549L

LEGUEVIN

SFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 10 8 M 18 41

3 10 10 6 26 67

4 9 4 2 15 82

5 8 8 7 23 105

6 10 8 6 24 129

7 10 6 6 22 151

8 9 7 7 23 174

9 9 5 3 17 191

10 9 7 2 18 209

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16

2 9 8 6 23 39

3 8 7 6 21 60

4 9 9 6 24 84

5 7 6 6 19 103

6 9 8 8 25 128

7 7 7 4 18 146

8 8 7 6 21 167

9 10 9 5 24 191

10 6 5 5 16 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207

Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

5C

DELAERE BRIGITTE

385713D

CONDOM

SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 8 6 23 50

3 9 8 8 25 75

4 10 9 8 27 102

5 10 9 8 27 129

6 10 10 7 27 156

7 9 6 6 21 177

8 9 8 6 23 200

9 10 9 9 28 228

10 9 9 5 23 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 10 10 9 29 51

3 9 7 7 23 74

4 8 7 7 22 96

5 8 8 6 22 118

6 10 6 5 21 139

7 10 9 7 26 165

8 9 7 5 21 186

9 10 9 7 26 212

10 8 7 7 22 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 234

Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

5D

LAYDIER CHRISTIAN

841311U

MURET

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 9 8 6 23 48

3 8 7 5 20 68

4 8 6 6 20 88

5 9 8 7 24 112

6 10 8 4 22 134

7 9 9 6 24 158

8 9 6 6 21 179

9 10 9 8 27 206

10 8 6 4 18 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 9 5 23 48

3 8 5 4 17 65

4 10 8 7 25 90

5 10 8 6 24 114

6 7 7 6 20 134

7 10 8 6 24 158

8 9 9 3 21 179

9 8 8 8 24 203

10 10 9 9 28 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231

Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

6A

MEYER MICHEL

890095V

AUCH

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 9 9 28 52

3 9 7 7 23 75

4 10 9 8 27 102

5 10 8 7 25 127

6 10 9 8 27 154

7 10 9 7 26 180

8 10 9 8 27 207

9 9 8 7 24 231

10 9 9 8 26 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 9 8 27 50

3 9 9 8 26 76

4 8 8 7 23 99

5 10 10 M 20 119

6 10 7 2 19 138

7 10 10 6 26 164

8 10 9 8 27 191

9 9 9 9 27 218

10 9 9 7 25 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243

Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

6B

FROISSARD DAMIEN

875961G

LEGUEVIN

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7

2 7 6 5 18 25

3 9 5 1 15 40

4 8 M M 8 48

5 5 1 M 6 54

6 8 3 3 14 68

7 6 2 M 8 76

8 5 3 M 8 84

9 7 2 M 9 93

10 2 M M 2 95

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 95

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 1 M 6 6

2 M M M 0 6

3 7 7 4 18 24

4 4 M M 4 28

5 9 3 1 13 41

6 9 8 7 24 65

7 4 2 M 6 71

8 9 6 5 20 91

9 3 3 M 6 97

10 7 1 M 8 105

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 105

Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 200

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

6C

DELAERE BERNARD

437507B

CONDOM

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 8 8 7 23 51

3 10 9 9 28 79

4 9 6 5 20 99

5 10 9 7 26 125

6 9 8 6 23 148

7 9 8 8 25 173

8 10 10 9 29 202

9 9 8 6 23 225

10 10 7 6 23 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22

2 9 9 8 26 48

3 10 9 7 26 74

4 9 9 5 23 97

5 9 9 8 26 123

6 10 10 8 28 151

7 10 10 9 29 180

8 10 9 7 26 206

9 9 9 7 25 231

10 10 9 7 26 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 257

Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

6D

FLOURAC JEANPAUL

384115S

MURET

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 9 6 5 20 43

3 9 8 7 24 67

4 10 10 9 29 96

5 10 8 7 25 121

6 9 9 8 26 147

7 7 7 6 20 167

8 10 9 6 25 192

9 9 8 8 25 217

10 10 9 4 23 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25

2 9 9 8 26 51

3 10 8 8 26 77

4 8 7 5 20 97

5 9 8 7 24 121

6 10 9 9 28 149

7 10 9 6 25 174

8 9 9 9 27 201

9 10 8 4 22 223

10 10 7 2 19 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 242

Total 10 12 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

7A

BALLAGNY ANTOINE

815176L

MURET

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 9 9 5 23 48

3 8 7 6 21 69

4 9 7 7 23 92

5 8 8 8 24 116

6 8 7 7 22 138

7 8 8 5 21 159

8 9 9 9 27 186

9 10 8 6 24 210

10 9 8 6 23 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 10 9 6 25 45

3 10 10 9 29 74

4 9 9 8 26 100

5 8 8 7 23 123

6 10 8 8 26 149

7 10 9 6 25 174

8 8 8 6 22 196

9 9 9 6 24 220

10 10 9 7 26 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246

Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

7B

CLERC DENIS

771974C

LEGUEVIN

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 10 7 6 23 46

3 9 3 2 14 60

4 9 7 4 20 80

5 8 4 4 16 96

6 8 8 6 22 118

7 8 6 6 20 138

8 9 7 3 19 157

9 9 9 6 24 181

10 9 8 5 22 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 7 7 6 20 42

3 8 8 7 23 65

4 9 8 6 23 88

5 10 10 5 25 113

6 7 6 5 18 131

7 6 6 5 17 148

8 9 9 M 18 166

9 9 9 7 25 191

10 7 6 4 17 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 208

Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

7C

MARTIN JIMMY

772591Y

LISLE JOURDAIN

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 7 7 23 45

3 10 9 6 25 70

4 9 6 5 20 90

5 10 9 5 24 114

6 10 7 6 23 137

7 9 7 6 22 159

8 9 7 7 23 182

9 9 7 7 23 205

10 7 7 3 17 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 7 5 21 45

3 10 9 6 25 70

4 9 9 7 25 95

5 9 9 9 27 122

6 9 9 9 27 149

7 9 7 6 22 171

8 9 7 6 22 193

9 10 9 7 26 219

10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 245

Total 10 5 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

8A

MARTINEZ OLIVIER

888224L

CUGNAUX

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20

2 10 8 7 25 45

3 7 7 5 19 64

4 10 7 4 21 85

5 8 7 6 21 106

6 9 8 7 24 130

7 9 9 8 26 156

8 8 8 6 22 178

9 10 6 6 22 200

10 9 7 5 21 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20

2 8 5 4 17 37

3 8 7 6 21 58

4 8 7 6 21 79

5 9 5 3 17 96

6 8 7 5 20 116

7 8 8 5 21 137

8 9 7 7 23 160

9 8 8 4 20 180

10 10 10 4 24 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 204

Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

8B

PIACENTINO JOHANNA

950050N

LEGUEVIN

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 M 11 11

2 3 M M 3 14

3 6 1 M 7 21

4 10 7 5 22 43

5 3 2 1 6 49

6 9 1 M 10 59

7 4 3 M 7 66

8 4 2 M 6 72

9 7 4 M 11 83

10 6 2 M 8 91

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 91

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 1 11 11

2 7 6 3 16 27

3 7 6 M 13 40

4 6 3 2 11 51

5 3 2 M 5 56

6 6 M M 6 62

7 3 1 M 4 66

8 6 2 M 8 74

9 7 7 4 18 92

10 6 2 M 8 100

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 100

Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 191

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

9A

VORDY LAURENCE

893472R

LAVELANET

SFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 3 16 16

2 8 8 4 20 36

3 8 7 6 21 57

4 10 8 5 23 80

5 10 9 6 25 105

6 8 7 7 22 127

7 9 9 6 24 151

8 8 7 4 19 170

9 7 4 3 14 184

10 10 10 8 28 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 9 9 5 23 43

3 9 8 5 22 65

4 7 7 4 18 83

5 10 9 7 26 109

6 9 7 2 18 127

7 7 4 3 14 141

8 10 8 6 24 165

9 8 7 5 20 185

10 6 6 5 17 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202

Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

9B

BIENFAIT CHRISTOPHE

796158P

LEGUEVIN

VHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22

2 7 2 1 10 32

3 8 6 3 17 49

4 9 8 6 23 72

5 9 6 4 19 91

6 10 7 7 24 115

7 9 8 7 24 139

8 9 8 3 20 159

9 6 3 3 12 171

10 8 7 6 21 192

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 10 9 9 28 48

3 9 8 7 24 72

4 9 8 7 24 96

5 9 6 4 19 115

6 6 5 5 16 131

7 8 6 4 18 149

8 9 4 4 17 166

9 7 5 4 16 182

10 6 5 3 14 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 196

Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

9C

ETANCELIN PIERRE OLIVIER

687510U

MURET

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 10 9 9 28 49

3 10 10 7 27 76

4 10 9 8 27 103

5 10 9 8 27 130

6 10 8 7 25 155

7 9 9 7 25 180

8 9 7 6 22 202

9 10 9 8 27 229

10 9 7 7 23 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 8 8 25 51

3 9 8 6 23 74

4 9 9 5 23 97

5 10 8 6 24 121

6 9 8 6 23 144

7 9 8 6 23 167

8 10 9 6 25 192

9 10 9 7 26 218

10 10 8 7 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243

Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

12A

MONTIGNY MARIE  LUCE

590781D

CUGNAUX

SVFCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0

Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

12B

WOOCHIT JEWVEETA

852287Z

TOULOUSE TAC

SFCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 9 9 8 26 49

3 10 9 7 26 75

4 9 9 7 25 100

5 9 8 7 24 124

6 9 8 7 24 148

7 10 8 M 18 166

8 9 9 9 27 193

9 10 9 9 28 221

10 9 8 6 23 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16

2 8 7 6 21 37

3 8 8 6 22 59

4 8 7 M 15 74

5 9 8 8 25 99

6 10 10 7 27 126

7 9 9 M 18 144

8 8 7 M 15 159

9 9 7 7 23 182

10 9 8 8 25 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207

Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

12C

CHARTRAIN AXEL

792711T

LUNION

JHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 10 10 9 29 87

4 10 9 9 28 115

5 10 9 9 28 143

6 10 9 9 28 171

7 10 9 8 27 198

8 10 9 8 27 225

9 10 10 9 29 254

10 9 9 9 27 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20

2 10 9 9 28 48

3 10 10 9 29 77

4 10 9 9 28 105

5 10 10 10 30 135

6 10 10 9 29 164

7 10 10 10 30 194

8 10 9 9 28 222

9 10 9 9 28 250

10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 279

Total 10 31 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

13A

VASSAL OLIVIER

652561F

CUGNAUX

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 8 7 24 50

3 10 10 7 27 77

4 9 8 7 24 101

5 10 9 8 27 128

6 8 8 6 22 150

7 10 7 7 24 174

8 9 9 9 27 201

9 10 9 8 27 228

10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 7 7 24 50

3 8 8 7 23 73

4 9 9 9 27 100

5 9 8 8 25 125

6 9 8 8 25 150

7 9 7 M 16 166

8 10 9 8 27 193

9 8 7 6 21 214

10 9 8 M 17 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 231

Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

13B

MOREAU BRUNO

757767K

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 8 7 24 48

3 7 6 M 13 61

4 10 9 7 26 87

5 9 6 M 15 102

6 6 6 M 12 114

7 8 7 6 21 135

8 9 8 6 23 158

9 10 8 8 26 184

10 9 7 M 16 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 8 7 24 51

3 10 7 6 23 74

4 10 8 6 24 98

5 8 M M 8 106

6 10 9 7 26 132

7 10 9 7 26 158

8 6 M M 6 164

9 10 8 8 26 190

10 9 6 M 15 205

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 205

Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

13C

ESCANDE GUILLAUME

463693P

TOULOUSE TAC

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 7 25 53

3 9 9 8 26 79

4 9 8 8 25 104

5 10 9 9 28 132

6 9 9 8 26 158

7 9 9 8 26 184

8 10 10 8 28 212

9 9 9 8 26 238

10 10 9 9 28 266

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 10 7 27 53

3 10 7 M 17 70

4 10 9 9 28 98

5 9 9 8 26 124

6 10 8 6 24 148

7 9 8 7 24 172

8 9 9 8 26 198

9 9 7 7 23 221

10 10 9 9 28 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249

Total 10 11 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

13D

DESGRANGE CHARLES

803460B

BALMA

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 9 9 27 52

3 10 9 7 26 78

4 10 9 9 28 106

5 10 10 9 29 135

6 9 7 6 22 157

7 9 9 7 25 182

8 8 7 7 22 204

9 10 10 7 27 231

10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 7 M 17 43

3 10 10 8 28 71

4 10 8 8 26 97

5 10 9 8 27 124

6 10 9 8 27 151

7 10 9 8 27 178

8 10 8 7 25 203

9 10 10 10 30 233

10 10 8 8 26 259

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 259

Total 10 21 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

14A

MOREAU EMILIE

757780Z

LISLE JOURDAIN

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20

2 9 9 7 25 45

3 10 9 M 19 64

4 8 8 7 23 87

5 9 9 8 26 113

6 9 9 7 25 138

7 9 9 8 26 164

8 9 8 7 24 188

9 9 9 7 25 213

10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 7 M 17 46

3 10 9 7 26 72

4 9 8 7 24 96

5 9 8 6 23 119

6 10 9 8 27 146

7 9 9 8 26 172

8 10 10 9 29 201

9 9 8 7 24 225

10 9 8 8 25 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 250

Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

14B

PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE

635590J

AUCH

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 9 9 8 26 83

4 10 10 9 29 112

5 10 9 9 28 140

6 10 10 9 29 169

7 10 8 8 26 195

8 10 10 9 29 224

9 10 9 9 28 252

10 10 10 8 28 280

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 8 27 54

3 10 9 8 27 81

4 10 9 9 28 109

5 10 10 8 28 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 9 9 28 221

9 10 9 9 28 249

10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 276

Total 10 24 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

14C

DRAUX PHILIPPE

815627B

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 8 6 23 48

3 9 8 8 25 73

4 8 8 7 23 96

5 10 10 6 26 122

6 9 8 8 25 147

7 9 9 7 25 172

8 10 9 6 25 197

9 10 9 8 27 224

10 9 9 6 24 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 8 8 25 53

3 9 6 M 15 68

4 10 9 7 26 94

5 10 9 7 26 120

6 8 7 7 22 142

7 10 9 8 27 169

8 10 10 6 26 195

9 9 8 7 24 219

10 9 8 7 24 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243

Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

14D

PINCEMAIL JOSEPH

733211U

CUGNAUX

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 10 9 7 26 47

3 8 7 6 21 68

4 9 9 9 27 95

5 9 8 6 23 118

6 9 8 M 17 135

7 10 10 6 26 161

8 9 9 7 25 186

9 9 8 7 24 210

10 10 9 7 26 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 10 8 28 53

3 9 9 6 24 77

4 10 9 6 25 102

5 9 8 M 17 119

6 10 8 7 25 144

7 9 9 8 26 170

8 10 9 7 26 196

9 10 9 9 28 224

10 7 6 6 19 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 243

Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

15A

DANGLA GUY

444880R

LISLE JOURDAIN

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0

Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

15B

BONNET PIERRE

906109B

LUNION

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 10 9 29 55

3 9 9 8 26 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 10 9 9 28 164

7 10 9 9 28 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 8 27 82

4 10 9 9 28 110

5 9 9 9 27 137

6 9 9 8 26 163

7 10 10 9 29 192

8 9 9 8 26 218

9 9 9 8 26 244

10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 271

Total 10 12 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

15C

CAPO JEAN-MARC

340829S

ALBI

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 9 9 8 26 83

4 10 10 10 30 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 9 6 25 166

7 10 10 9 29 195

8 9 9 9 27 222

9 9 9 9 27 249

10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 10 9 8 27 81

4 10 9 9 28 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 9 9 9 27 164

7 10 9 8 27 191

8 10 9 9 28 219

9 10 10 9 29 248

10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 277

Total 10 21 Total 9 34 Séries 1+2: 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 2

15D

NIVART DENIS

800084G

CAHORS

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 9 9 9 27 111

5 10 9 9 28 139

6 9 9 9 27 166

7 9 9 9 27 193

8 9 9 9 27 220

9 10 10 8 28 248

10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 9 9 9 27 82

4 9 9 8 26 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 9 9 9 27 163

7 10 9 9 28 191

8 10 10 9 29 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275

Total 10 13 Total 9 45 Séries 1+2: 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

1A

LENCIER BENJAMIN

921110G

TOURNEFEUILLE

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 1 18 18

2 8 7 2 17 35

3 7 6 2 15 50

4 9 2 1 12 62

5 8 5 1 14 76

6 9 9 7 25 101

7 3 3 3 9 110

8 7 4 1 12 122

9 6 3 3 12 134

10 9 3 3 15 149

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 2 12 12

2 3 3 2 8 20

3 9 6 2 17 37

4 7 6 4 17 54

5 7 6 M 13 67

6 8 7 6 21 88

7 9 8 5 22 110

8 8 7 6 21 131

9 8 6 4 18 149

10 9 7 4 20 169

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 169

Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 318

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

1B

DEDIEU MAURINE

845284M

CUGNAUX

CFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19

2 8 6 4 18 37

3 6 6 4 16 53

4 7 5 5 17 70

5 8 7 2 17 87

6 9 7 M 16 103

7 9 8 6 23 126

8 6 4 2 12 138

9 8 7 4 19 157

10 7 6 6 19 176

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 9 8 2 19 41

3 8 7 5 20 61

4 9 8 8 25 86

5 8 7 4 19 105

6 10 9 6 25 130

7 9 8 7 24 154

8 7 6 5 18 172

9 7 6 3 16 188

10 9 7 6 22 210

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 210

Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 386

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

1C

MALBOS ADRIEN

932422C

SAMATAN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 2 M 5 5

2 8 1 M 9 14

3 3 M M 3 17

4 4 M M 4 21

5 2 M M 2 23

6 7 2 M 9 32

7 4 M M 4 36

8 M M M 0 36

9 3 M M 3 39

10 4 M M 4 43

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 43

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 1 M M 1 1

2 7 6 M 13 14

3 2 M M 2 16

4 3 2 2 7 23

5 5 4 M 9 32

6 M M M 0 32

7 4 M M 4 36

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 36

Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 79

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

1D

DELRIEU ANATOLE

837665F

LUNION

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17

2 6 5 5 16 33

3 9 7 7 23 56

4 10 9 3 22 78

5 9 9 6 24 102

6 10 8 8 26 128

7 10 9 7 26 154

8 9 9 5 23 177

9 9 9 9 27 204

10 10 8 8 26 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19

2 7 6 5 18 37

3 10 9 7 26 63

4 7 6 5 18 81

5 8 7 4 19 100

6 8 7 6 21 121

7 9 8 5 22 143

8 10 6 6 22 165

9 10 9 9 28 193

10 9 9 9 27 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220

Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

2A

CAUBIN CLEMENT

888734R

TOURNEFEUILLE

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 9 7 5 21 45

3 8 8 6 22 67

4 10 7 5 22 89

5 8 8 7 23 112

6 10 9 8 27 139

7 9 9 7 25 164

8 9 7 5 21 185

9 9 8 8 25 210

10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 10 9 8 27 48

3 10 10 4 24 72

4 10 8 7 25 97

5 10 8 8 26 123

6 8 8 6 22 145

7 6 6 6 18 163

8 9 6 5 20 183

9 10 7 7 24 207

10 8 6 6 20 227

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 227

Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

2B

TOPPAN BENJAMIN

892766Y

FRONTON

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 7 6 6 19 43

3 10 7 7 24 67

4 7 7 6 20 87

5 7 7 3 17 104

6 8 7 2 17 121

7 7 6 4 17 138

8 8 7 4 19 157

9 8 7 3 18 175

10 10 8 7 25 200

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 10 6 2 18 37

3 8 8 7 23 60

4 9 8 3 20 80

5 9 7 5 21 101

6 10 9 6 25 126

7 7 7 5 19 145

8 8 7 5 20 165

9 7 7 6 20 185

10 9 9 8 26 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 211

Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

2C

NIBERON-TSAN YOANH

921585Y

TOURNEFEUILLE

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 5 22 42

3 8 6 4 18 60

4 9 8 5 22 82

5 8 8 5 21 103

6 9 7 6 22 125

7 9 9 8 26 151

8 10 9 7 26 177

9 9 8 6 23 200

10 7 7 6 20 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 9 8 26 51

3 8 8 7 23 74

4 7 7 6 20 94

5 10 8 7 25 119

6 10 8 8 26 145

7 9 9 8 26 171

8 7 6 5 18 189

9 10 8 8 26 215

10 10 8 8 26 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 241

Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

2D

LAMBERT AURIANNE

837668J

LUNION

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 6 5 19 44

3 7 6 5 18 62

4 6 4 2 12 74

5 8 7 5 20 94

6 9 8 6 23 117

7 8 7 6 21 138

8 9 7 4 20 158

9 10 6 3 19 177

10 7 6 6 19 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 7 6 5 18 41

3 9 8 5 22 63

4 7 6 4 17 80

5 9 9 4 22 102

6 8 5 3 16 118

7 7 6 5 18 136

8 10 10 7 27 163

9 7 6 3 16 179

10 9 9 7 25 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 204

Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

3A

TOBIE CHRISTOPHE

937386Y

TOURNEFEUILLE

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 8 7 7 22 44

3 9 8 6 23 67

4 7 4 4 15 82

5 8 7 1 16 98

6 9 5 3 17 115

7 6 4 1 11 126

8 6 4 4 14 140

9 8 5 5 18 158

10 9 7 5 21 179

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 6 3 19 44

3 6 5 4 15 59

4 8 7 7 22 81

5 8 7 7 22 103

6 9 7 2 18 121

7 9 8 2 19 140

8 8 6 1 15 155

9 9 7 5 21 176

10 7 6 4 17 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193

Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 372

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



DEPART 3

3B

DEDIEU HENRI

845281J

CUGNAUX

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 10 9 9 28 53

3 10 9 8 27 80

4 10 8 8 26 106

5 9 9 9 27 133

6 9 9 8 26 159

7 9 8 8 25 184

8 10 10 10 30 214

9 10 9 8 27 241

10 8 8 8 24 265

